

Please send this Donation Contribution Form & proof of payment either by:

Whatsapp: 011-10758581

E-mail: bursary@tarc.edu.my

Mail: Tunku Abdul Rahman University of Management and Technology

Department of Finance (DFIN), 2nd Floor, Bangunan Tun Tan Siew Sin

Jalan Genting Kelang, Setapak 53300 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Tel: (603) 41450123/41450100 Ext: 3469 / 3422

DONATION CONTRIBUTION DETAILS

(Please tick (/) in the appropriate box)

MY CONTRIBUTION
I would like to donate RM TO TARC EDUCATION FOUNDATION / TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY.
TAR UMT Student Loan Fund
TAR UMT Student Centre Fund
PAYMENT OPTIONS
TAR UMT Website - Online Contribution - visit https://web.tarc.edu.my/portal/donations/ - via card payment
Online Banking Please bank in to "TARC Education Foundation" (Account No.: 3183817633) with Public Bank and send us the confirmation of payment transaction with this donation contribution form.
Cash Payment Please make payment at Department of Finance (DFIN), TAR UMT Kuala Lumpur Main Campus or at the nearest Public Bank Berh Branches throughout Malaysia via counter or ATM. (Account Name: TARC Education Foundation. Account No.: 3183817633) and send to us the copy of bank-in-slip together with this donation contribution form.
Bank Draft / Cheque Payment I enclose a Bank Draft / Cheque (No.:) made payable to "TARC Education Foundation" and post to the address above.
Please send us this donation contribution form. Donation to the TARC Education Foundation is income tax exempted subject to compliance with IRB guidelines.
MY PARTICULARS - Required for issuance of tax exempt donation receipt
Name (as per I/C) :
I/C No.:
Company Name (if applicable):
Company Registration No.:
Person to Address in Appreciation Letter :
Tel No.:
Correspondence Address:
Email:
* Please indicate tax exempt receipt to be issued to Individual Company

Disclaimer:

The information you provide here shall only be processed by TAR UMT for its intended purposes only and shall at no time be communicated to any third party without your prior approval.